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C/ Justa Fernandez
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VIVIENDA 01

Sup. Parcela:

Sup. Construida P. Baja:
Sup. Construida P. Primera:
Sup. Construida Garaje:

Sup. Terraza:

Sup. Solarium:

Sup. Piscina:

Dl el TBY

170.45 m?

60.03 m?
41.28 m?
12.83 m?

15.35 m?
46.18 m?
12.37 m?
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C/ Dr. Fernando de la Puente Ramos
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VIVIENDA 02

Sup. Parcela:

Sup. Construida P. Baja:
Sup. Construida Garaje:

Sup. Solarium:
Sup. Piscina:

178.43 m?

107.00 m?
15.74 m?

68.19 m?
18.20 m?

C/ Justa Fernandez
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C/ Dr. Fernando de la Puente Ramos
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VIVIENDA 05

Sup. Parcela: 213.14 m?

Sup. Construida P. Baja: 59.88 m?

Sup. Construida P. Primera: 41.28 m?

Sup. Construida Garaje: 16.59 m?
Sup. Terraza: 14.75 m?
Sup. Solarium: 46.18 m?
il Sup. Patio: 29.71 m?
Sup. Piscina: 18.20 m?

oS a0

C/ Justa Fernandez

C/ Dr. Fernando de la Puente Ramos
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